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TA59n15 : Andaz One Bangkok Location : https://maps.app.goo.gl/KthLzYXSnj47zix79 Uszanennng : Tsausa 1-3 a2
ﬁag.l: . il 189 AUUINY WYNANAT 1WAUNNIY nTUMHIIUAT 10330 A01UzUSNS laiiJuaundn
szuiitieue : Cable IPTV AUIUBIANT : 1 21A13 Suautu : 26 Hu Suauvies : 243 o
Jodfnde 1: Anduana AN @ HIN.21AT washade : 085-485-9519
Jodfnde 2: AN @ - washade : -
fuauve : UNAIRYINTI WD fune :  Sales Supervisor NFUUVIY : Hospitality \oshase : 065-924-8833
#Hufinsu3nis Service : UM Site : LK Zone : c Fusndunis : g Wl
uiinsue / ERP : v LK T : ARBALAY \oshase : 089-495-3695
fhu eauden 911 Fuu Wiy 893U Wiy
1 |A1USmsUszian CN Cable TV, IPTV 50,000.00 1 oy 50,000.00 um
2 |A1U3n15Uszan CBN Inter net hotspot wifi , Lan to room , Lease Line \fou - um
3 |fnds dndendnn Aeniuld 70,000.00 1 Ny 70,000.00 um
4 |faunsal fiGendiuld au - um
TWsTudy msiiiududnig 1 oy Srutudeuiinen : 2 ey SRR 120,000.00 UM
5 \Raufunaufnm : Aemnan \AoufiZunasou : AanAu | fla I Suneu sauAEMsseAaY INTERNET - um
HeuRiduAnAU3Ns ; uNsIAY 2569 lifidnldsnedos Internet - um
6 |aguduinsneifiouasusaznisvy AUSnsseidieu CABLE TV 50,000.00 um ANUINMIELRDY INTERNET - um
?ha‘ﬂnmiua:a‘ﬁﬂﬁa Cable TV, Internet hotsport wifi , Lan To Room , IPTV , Lease Line
adu swazden - gunsal 311 1w iy 8905 iy
1 |Mikrotik CCR1016-125-15+ 28,620.00 1 L2¢] 28,620.00 um
2 |SFP Lan 1.25Gb 1,050.00 1 23] 1,050.00 [ um
3 |LC/UPC SC/UPC SM PATCH CORD 3M 180.00 2 \du 360.00 um
4 |6-24 Port F.0.RACK MOUNT DRAWER 2,404.00 1 Ty 2,404.00 | UM
5 |SFP Fiber Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) 1.25Gb 1310-1490 1,200.00 2 Q 2,400.00 um
6 |LAN Cat6 3m @l 84.00 1 1@ 84.00 um
7 |LAN Cat6 1m Huns 52.00 1 W 52.00 um
8 |4 SC/UPC DUPLEX ADPTER SNAP PLATE 220.00 1 u 22000 uwm
9
10 |3uq
YAAINTAIYY 35,190.00 um
dwu dausu Fey dryyrnu , Tasedne , $reffFuman
aeiu Teaudun Ea) 1 Wiy #9057 Wiy
1 NEW FOBB-V&H FIBER @ One Bangkok Fiber optic service (2 Core,SM) CUP building - 15353 ANDAZ (Minimum 12 month 8,000.00 12 oy 96,000.00 um
2 |YRC: 6,000THB 500.00 12 oy 6,000.00 um
3 |.nstallation Fee.Installation Fee OTC : 35,000THB 35,000.00 1 Y 35,000.00 um
1 [DCl.@ STT Bangkok 3 (One Bangkok) Rack no : TH-BKK3-MMR3A-01 Kritz 15,000.00 12 \iiou 180,000.00 um
YaAIMsaIvU 317,000.00 um
NUINAMTIANTUNTST druniingu , AUFOG
aeiu Teazdun Eay) 1 Wiy #9037 Wiy
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